
All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.

Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.

5-7 bar

~ max. operating pressure 8 bar

0.067m³/min (2.4 cfm) @ 5.7 bar, running at 60 cycles/minute

Protection against 93 dBA should be worn whilst operating this

product or whilst workig in close proximity to it.

Hand-held pneumatic stapler, ideal for production environments

220mm

115mm

410mm

2.52kg

32/15 (15mm leg length) and 32/18 (18mm leg length)

100

~ staple sizes

Safety data

Product weight

Staple data

Product data

~ height

AIR27 Pneumatic Stapler
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Product description

~ width

~ staple capacity

~ optimum working pressure

~ air consumption

~ hearing protection 

~ length


