TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



AIR27 Pneumatic Stapler

	, ,
Product description	Hand-held pneumatic stapler, ideal for production environments
Product data ~ height ~ width ~ length	220mm 115mm 410mm
Product weight	2.52kg
~ max. operating pressure ~ optimum working pressure	8 bar 5-7 bar
~ air consumption	0.067m³/min (2.4 cfm) @ 5.7 bar, running at 60 cycles/minute
Staple data	
~ staple sizes	32/15 (15mm leg length) and 32/18 (18mm leg length)
~ staple capacity	100
Safety data	
~ hearing protection	Protection against 93 dBA should be worn whilst operating this product or whilst workig in close proximity to it.